Congress/Conference Schedule

25 September
25 September
26 September
26 September
27 September
27 September
27 September
28 September

28 September

8:00-18:00

18:00-21:00

8:00-12:00

13:15-17:15

8:00-11:20

13:00-17:15

18:00-20:00

8:00-11:20

13:00-17:15

Reception and Registration
Welcoming ceremony & Banquet
Plenary session

Technical program

Technical Program

Technical program

Awards Ceremony and Banquet
Technical Program, conference ended

Sightseeing Activity*

*Sightseeing Activity: Visit West Lake by comfort ship, such as Ruangong

Dun, Spring Dawn at Su Causeway, Listening to Orioles Singing in the

Willows, Viewing the fish at Flower harbor, etc. The travel agency will set

up a booking station to organize the other sightseeing activities, such as

Thousand Island Lake, etc.



