Congress/Conference Schedule

25 September	8:00-18:00	Reception and Registration
25 September	18:00-21:00	Welcoming ceremony & Banquet
26 September	8:00-12:00	Plenary session
26 September	13:15-17:15	Technical program
27 September	8:00-11:20	Technical Program
27 September	13:00-17:15	Technical program
27 September	18:00-20:00	Awards Ceremony and Banquet
28 September	8:00-11:20	Technical Program, conference ended
28 September	13:00-17:15	Sightseeing Activity*

^{*}Sightseeing Activity: Visit West Lake by comfort ship, such as Ruangong Dun, Spring Dawn at Su Causeway, Listening to Orioles Singing in the Willows, Viewing the fish at Flower harbor, etc. The travel agency will set up a booking station to organize the other sightseeing activities, such as Thousand Island Lake, etc.